
1. SV Edelweiß Jestädt 1 840
Fahrenbach, Philipp 277
Pöpperl, Jan 281
Schwanz, Bernd 282

2. SV Kuckuck 1927 Raibach 806
Kunz, Günter 256
Lehr, Felix 271
Schösser, Alexander 279

3. SV Burgfalke Ellar 789
Frömel, Jörg 268
Klingenhagen, Matthias 269
Blumtritt, Kevin 252

4. SV Edelweiß Jestädt 2 786
Marz, Björn 269
Wostmann, Jan 289
Schmiedel, Rolf 228

5. SV Hadamar 777
Hilb, Bernhard 268
Jung, Hans-Peter 269
Ulbert, Markus 240

6. SV Waldsolms 774
Denz, Bernd-Uwe 274
Sulzer, Norbert 238
Achtelik, Christoph 262

7. PSG Darmstadt I 762
Goerisch, Daniel Patrick 251
Goerisch, Stephan Dr. 239
Sablotny, Jürgen 272

8. PSV GW Frankfurt 752
Ballarin, Bernd 273
Hurter, Alexander Georg 223
Spaeter, Andreas 256

9. SSG Ettingshausen Seenbachtal 736
Heger, Alfred-Georg 240
Schwiderski, Uwe 226
Schäfer, Ortwin 270

10. TV Heftrich 729
Atzbacher, Günter 221
Kaulen, Thorsten 267
Steinmetz, Stefan 241

11. SV Nieder Erlenbach 626
Belke, Martin 270
Jeffries, Kevin 97
Lang, Stefan 259

12. SV Aarfalke Wehen 507
Bausch, Peter 241
Eismann, Michael 266
Goebel, Gernot 0

13. PSG Darmstadt II 235
Engel, Klaus 0
Weinhardt, Jürgen 0
Stelzl, Matthias 235
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na. SV 1970 Wersau 0
Emrich, Michael 0
Petri, Dirk 0
Puccio, Michael 0

na. Wiesbadener SG 1 0
Beer, Alexander 0
Dey, Uwe 0
Neumann, Norbert 0

Einzelwertung

1. Wostmann, Jan SV Edelweiß Jestädt 2 289
2. Schwanz, Bernd SV Edelweiß Jestädt 1 282
3. Pöpperl, Jan SV Edelweiß Jestädt 1 281
4. Veidt, Patrick SV Winden 280
5. Schösser, Alexander SV Kuckuck 1927 Raibach 279
6. Fahrenbach, Philipp SV Edelweiß Jestädt 1 277
7. Zimmer, Jan-Simon SSG Ettingshausen Seenbachtal 273
8. Sablotny, Jürgen PSG Darmstadt I 272
9. Lehr, Felix SV Kuckuck 1927 Raibach 271

10. Belke, Martin SV Nieder Erlenbach 270
11. Klingenhagen, Matthias SV Burgfalke Ellar 269
12. Marz, Björn SV Edelweiß Jestädt 2 269
13. Kaulen, Thorsten TV Heftrich 267
14. Blumtritt, Kevin SV Burgfalke Ellar 252
15. Goerisch, Daniel Patrick PSG Darmstadt I 251
16. Lerch, Stefan KSG Wetzlar I 249
17. Krause, Michael Turngemeinde 1886 Weiskirchen, 

Abt. Schützen
243

18. Steinmetz, Stefan TV Heftrich 241
19. Jeffries, Kevin SV Nieder Erlenbach 97
20. Emrich, Michael SV 1970 Wersau 0
20. Lißfeld, Harald SV Hüttenberg 0
20. Otto, Thomas SSV Hammelbach 0
20. Petri, Dirk SV 1970 Wersau 0
20. Puccio, Michael SV 1970 Wersau 0
20. Sauerteig, Andreas SV Usingen 1 0

Seite 2 von 2, Hess. Schützenverband e.V., Ergebnisse_ME Stand 07.10.2018 20:59:00

Hessische Meisterschaften Gewehr 2018
Hessischer Schützenverband e.V.

Ergebnisse Unterhebelrepetierer Herren I (1.56.10)



Einzelwertung

1. Daum, Udo SV Asbach 276
2. Denz, Bernd-Uwe SV Waldsolms 274
3. Ballarin, Bernd PSV GW Frankfurt 273
4. Schäfer, Ortwin SSG Ettingshausen Seenbachtal 270
5. Jung, Hans-Peter SV Hadamar 269
6. Frömel, Jörg SV Burgfalke Ellar 268
7. Hilb, Bernhard SV Hadamar 268
8. Sütterlin, Sven SSPV Mittelbuchen 266
9. Dietz, Karsten Freie Schüützen Rotenburg 1 265

10. Achtelik, Christoph SV Waldsolms 262
11. Lang, Stefan SV Nieder Erlenbach 259
12. Spaeter, Andreas PSV GW Frankfurt 256
13. Kunz, Günter SV Kuckuck 1927 Raibach 256
14. Kutschka, Thomas SV Diana Bergen Enkheim 250
15. Lindermeir, Aron PSG Groß-Gerau 249
16. Bausch, Peter SV Aarfalke Wehen 241
17. Wippler, Martin SV Diana Münchhausen 240
18. Ulbert, Markus SV Hadamar 240
19. Sulzer, Norbert SV Waldsolms 238
20. Stelzl, Matthias PSG Darmstadt II 235
21. Schwiderski, Uwe SSG Ettingshausen Seenbachtal 226
22. Becker, Joachim SV Edelweiß Jestädt 6 0
22. Beer, Alexander Wiesbadener SG 1 0
22. Dey, Uwe Wiesbadener SG 1 0
22. Fink, Andreas PSV GW Frankfurt 0
22. Frank, Helmut SV Löhlbach 0
22. Hahn, Herrn Peter SV Vollmerz 0
22. Hamel, Udo SSG Ettingshausen Seenbachtal 0
22. Kohl, Ralf SV Falke Dasbach 0
22. Nau, Gernold SV Niederklein 0
22. Weinhardt, Jürgen PSG Darmstadt II 0
22. Weiss, Joachim SV 1959 Fränkisch-Crumbach 0
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Einzelwertung

1. Eismann, Michael SV Aarfalke Wehen 266
2. Jäger, Günter SV Diana Wehrheim 1 263
3. Matzat, Bernd-Peter SPS Niederwetz 247
4. Heger, Alfred-Georg SSG Ettingshausen Seenbachtal 240
5. Goerisch, Stephan Dr. PSG Darmstadt I 239
6. Jung, Gerhard PSG Groß-Gerau 236
7. Schmiedel, Rolf SV Edelweiß Jestädt 2 228
8. Hurter, Alexander Georg PSV GW Frankfurt 223
9. Atzbacher, Günter TV Heftrich 221

10. Engel, Klaus PSG Darmstadt II 0
10. Goebel, Gernot SV Aarfalke Wehen 0
10. Hartmann, Thomas SGes 1971 Hofheim 1 0
10. Herlt, Roland SC 1968 Klein-Umstadt 0
10. Hildenbeutel, Hans Füürther SV Hassia 2 0
10. Neumann, Norbert Wiesbadener SG 1 0
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